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@ SUNMSNSVINE
f KRUNGTHAI BANK

Account No.
Account Name
Branch Name

331-6-00621-4
aue 2 e a.dusnd 3. Buns wia
S| KHORAPHUM BR.

Currency THB

Address aue. 2717 vwe) Wi 1 9 32 32110

Date_ [TelleriqTransgDescription ____ [Cheque N[Amount __|Balance __|Init B
02/02/2026 19:35:13 190180 SBK:4 SBR:1333 ICA| 10298330 -22,919.67 -22,919.67|0700
02/02/2026 19:35:13 |90180 Overdraft protection 22,919.67 .00{0700
03/02/2026 10:34:07 [682601 |[CWTRC 10306187 -5,920.00 -5,920.00{0331
03/02/2026 10:34:07 682601 [OTID |Overdraft protection 5,920.00 .00]{0331
03/02/2026 10:35:37 (682601 |CWTRC 10306188 -2,480.00 -2,480.00/0331
03/02/2026 10:35:37 682601 [OTID |Overdraft protection 2,480.00 .00]0331
03/02/2026 10:36:41 (682601 [CWTRC 10306189 -3,120.00 -3,120.00{0331
03/02/2026 10:36:41 682601 [OTID [Overdraft protection 3,120.00 .00{0331
03/02/2026 10:37:58 682601 [CWTRC 10306190 -3,120.00 -3,120.00{0331
03/02/2026 10:37:58 |682601 [OTID |Overdraft protection 3,120.00 .00]0331
03/02/2026 10:40:00 [682601 |CWTRC 10306191 -3,750.00 -3,750.00{0331
03/02/2026 10:40:00 682601 [OTID |Overdraft protection 3,750.00 .00{0331
03/02/2026 10:41:15 (682601 |CWTRC 10306192 -3,000.00 -3,000.00{0331
03/02/2026 10:41:15 682601 [OTID |Overdraft protection 3,000.00 .00{0331
03/02/2026 10:42:20 |682601 [CWTRC 10306186 -5,920.00 -5,920.00{0331
03/02/2026 10:42:20 682601 [OTID [Overdraft protection 5,920.00 .00{0331
03/02/2026 10:43:30 |682601 [CWTRC 10306185 -6,850.00 -6,850.00{0331
03/02/2026 10:43:30 682601 [OTID |Overdraft protection 6,850.00 .00{0331
03/02/2026 10:44:29 [682601 [CWTRC 10298377 -15,200.00 -15,200.00{0331
03/02/2026 10:44:29 [682601 [OTID [Overdraft protection 15,200.00 .00{0331
03/02/2026 11:23:10 |931001 |BCD14ns5un151nAsa9/200045 791,806.31 791,806.31]|1086¢
03/02/2026 15:29:44 682601 |CWTRC 10298379 -6,683.19 785,123.12|0331
03/02/2026 00:57:08 [9700 |[DW __[SPO To 3310025772 -785,123.12 .00{0000
04/02/2026 16:00:13 |937070 |BCDOZSurin Province/d@tinguviasiiudy 9,695,000.00 9,695,000.00|1086¢
04/02/2026 17:55:56 190180 |CBCA [SBK:30 SBR:665 ICA|10306183 -26,829.89 9,668,170.11]0700
04/02/2026 00:55:20 [9700 |DW [SPO To 3310025772 -9,668,170.11 .00]0000
05/02/2026 11:15:06 |19736 |CWTRC 10306182 -54,057.03 -54,057.03|0331
05/02/2026 11:15:06 |19736 [OTID |Overdraft protection 54,057.03 .00{0331
05/02/2026 15:19:20 (19736 [CWTRC 10306194 -1,000.00 -1,000.00{0331
05/02/2026 15:19:20 [19736 |OTID [Overdraft protection 1,000.00 .00{0331
05/02/2026 18:22:48 |90180 |[CBCA |SBK:2 SBR:406 ICAS|10298378 -13,246.20 -13,246.20|{0700
05/02/2026 18:22:48 [90180 [OTID |Overdraft protection 13,246.20 .00]0700
06/02/2026 12:09:50 |510869 |CWTRC 10306195 | -9,604,392.52( -9,604,392.52(0331
06/02/2026 12:09:50 |510869 [OTID |Overdraft protection 9,604,392.52 .00{0331
06/02/2026 13:59:20 |510869 |[CWTRC 10306196 -5,000.00 -5,000.00{0331
06/02/2026 13:59:20 [510869 |OTID [Overdraft protection 5,000.00 .00{0331
09/02/2026 04:00:41 |937072 |[BCD14DLA FUND/nsugstaiunisunasay 1,505.76 1,505.76| 1086t
09/02/2026 09:41:01 |19736 |CWTRC 10306193 -8,929.16 -7,423.40{0331
09/02/2026 09:41:01 {19736 |OTID [Overdraft protection 7,423.40 .00{0331
00/02/2026 11:59:09 |937070 [BCD14AREA EXCISE OF/nsudsswanil 291.00 291.00|1086¢
09/02/2026 00:15:37 |9253 |DD [PBP sweep payment:442710 | 200.00 491.00]0000|




00/02/2026 00:49:27 [9700 [DW__|SPO To 3310025772 -491.00 .00{0000
10/02/2026 18.34:34 |90180 |CBCA [SBK:2 SBR:301 ICAS| 10306197 -530.00 -530.00{0700
10/02/2026 18:34:34 90180 |OTID [Overdraft protection 530.00 .00{0700
12/02/2026 18.07:01 |90180 |CBCA [SBK:33 SBR:71 ICAS| 10298365 -1,500.00 -1,500.00{0700
12/02/2026 18:07:01 |90180 |OTID |Overdraft protection 1,500.00 .00{0700
16/02/2026 11:28:17 [937071 [BCD14Surin Land/Méudoningiuns/200 32,043.00 32,043.00{1086¢
16/02/2026 18:50:00 |90180 |CBCA [SBK:4 SBR:1333 ICA 10298380 -21,780.11 10,262.89|0700
16/02/2026 00:53:01 9700 [DW __|SPO To 3310025772 -10,262.89 .00{0000
19/02/2026 11:40:20 (682601 [CWTRC 10306200 -10,746.39 -10,746.39|0331
19/02/2026 11:40:20 682601 [OTID |Overdraft protection 10,746.39 .00{0331
19/02/2026 11:43:50 (682601 |[CWTRC 10306199 -19,156.03 -19,156.03|0331
19/02/2026 11:43:50 1682601 [OTID |Overdraft protection 19,156.03 .00[0331
19/02/2026 14:53:22 |680081 [CWTRC 10306206 -9,800.00 -9,800.00/0331
19/02/2026 14:53:22 680081 [OTID |Overdraft protection 9,800.00 .00{0331
19/02/2026 14:54:09 |680081 [CWTRC 10306204 -639.50 -639.50{0331
19/02/2026 14:54:09 680081 |OTID [Overdraft protection 639.50 .00{0331
19/02/2026 17:53:58 90180 |CBCA [SBK:30 SBR:262 ICA|10306201 -9,5652.40 -9,552.40{0700
19/02/2026 17:53:58 [90180 |OTID |Overdraft protection 9,5652.40 .00{0700
19/02/2026 00:13:52 9253 |DD _ |PBP sweep payment:442710 1,000.00 1,000.00{0000
10/02/2026 00:46:26 |9700 [DW [SPO To 3310025772 -1,000.00 .00{0000
20/02/2026 11:43:12 [682601 |CWTRC 10306208 -16,949.20 -16,949.20{0331
20/02/2026 11:43:12 682601 [OTID |Overdraft protection 16,949.20 .00{0331
20/02/2026 11:44:26 |682601 |CWTRC 10306209 -27,220.00 -27,220.00{0331
20/02/2026 11:44:26 682601 [OTID [Overdraft protection 27,220.00 .00{0331
20/02/2026 14:17:44 682601 [CWTRC 10306202 -9,652.40 -9,552.40{0331
20/02/2026 14:17:44 |682601|OTID |Overdraft protection 9,5652.40 .00{0331
20/02/2026 18:10:34 |90180 |CBCA [SBK:34 SBR:895 ICA| 10306207 -2,940.80 -2,940.80{0700
20/02/2026 18:10:34 [90180 [OTID |Overdraft protection 2,940.80 .00{0700
20/02/2026 18:10:40 |90180 |[CBCA [SBK:2 SBR:406 ICAS 10306205 -5,682.60 -5,682.60{0700
20/02/2026 18:10:40 [90180 |OTID |Overdraft protection 5,682.60 .00{0700
20/02/2026 18:10:58 |90180 |[CBCA |SBK:4 SBR:141ICAS{10306184 -27,716.88 -27,716.88|0700
20/02/2026 18:10:58 [90180 |OTID |Overdraft protection 27,716.88 .00]0700
20/02/2026 00:14:17 19253 |DD PBP sweep payment:442710 450.00 450.00]0000
20/02/2026 00:50:10 |9700 |DW__[SPO To 3310025772 -450.00 .00{0000
23/02/2026 16-48:35 |937071 |BCDOZSurin Province/dinviuviavfiudy 2,449.55 2,449.55|1086t
23/02/2026 00:55:08 [9700 |DW _[SPO To 3310025772 -2,449.55 .00{0000
24/02/2026 10:24:02 682601 |CWTPC 10306218 -420.00 -420.00{0331
24/02/2026 10:24:02 [682601 [OTID [Overdraft protection 420.00 .00{0331
24/02/2026 10:26:33 (682601 [CWTPC 10306219 -64,900.00 -64,900.00{0331
24/02/2026 10:26:33 682601 [OTID |Overdraft protection 64,900.00 .00{0331
24/02/2026 10:28:40 (682601 [CWTPC 10306215 -2,982.00 -2,982.00{0331
24102/2026 10:28:40 |682601 [OTID [Overdraft protection 2,982.00 .00{0331
24/02/2026 10:30:32 [682601 [CWTRC 10306211 -5,520.00 -5,520.00{0331
24/02/2026 10:30:32 682601 [OTID |Overdraft protection 5,520.00 .00{0331
24/02/2026 10:32:03 |682601 |CWTRC 10306220| -167,407.00| -167,407.00/0331
24/02/2026 10:32:03 [682601 [OTID [Overdraft protection 167,407.00 .00]{0331
24/02/2026 10:33:20 (682601 |[CWTRC 10306212 -6,710.00 -6,710.00{0331
24/02/2026 10:33:20 682601 [OTID |Overdraft protection 6,710.00 .00{0331
24/02/2026 10:35:48 [682601 [CWTRC 10306213 -6,710.00 -6,710.00{0331
24/02/2026 10:35:48 682601 [OTID |Overdraft protection 6,710.00 .00{0331
24/02/2026 10:37:06 (682601 [CWTRC 10306214 -46,297.00 -46,297.00)0331
24/02/2026 10:37:06 |682601 [OTID |Overdraft protection 46,297.00 .00{0331




24/02/2026 20:09:07 |90180 |CBCA [SBK:33 SBR:71 ICAS10306217 -1,700.00 -1,700.00{0700
24/02/2026 20:09:07 [90180 |OTID |Overdraft protection 1,700.00 .00{0700
25/02/2026 14:07:55 680081 [CWTRC 10306221 -646.28 -646.28|0331
25/02/2026 14:07:55 680081 |OTID [Overdraft protection 646.28 .00/0331
25/02/2026 19:39:59 90180 |CBCA [SBK:34 SBR:895 ICA|10306210 -5,700.00 -5,700.00{0700
25/02/2026 19:39:59 [90180 |OTID |Overdraft protection 5,700.00 .00{0700
26/02/2026 13:50:44 |19264 |CWTR|biz at branch aus.211[10306216 -93,000.00 -93,000.00|0331
26/02/2026 13:50:44 [19264 |OTID |Overdraft protection 93,000.00 .00]{0331
27/02/2026 15:08:19 [931001 |BCD14ns5u4n151UnAsa9/200045 503,929.13 503,929.13[1086¢
27/02/2026 15:18:09 (682601 [CWTRC 10306224 -5,400.00 498,529.13/0331
27/02/2026 15:19:20 682601 [CWTRC 10306222 -935.55 497,593.58/0331
27/02/2026 15:20:19 (682601 [CWTRC 10306223 -296.00 497,297.58|0331
27/02/2026 00:29:13 [9253 |DD PBP sweep payment:442710 600.00 497,897.58/0000
27/02/2026 01:08:23 {9700 |DW _[SPO To 3310025772 -497,897.58 .00{0000




sUYMSNSVINE

ZA! KRUNGTHAI BANK

Account No.
Account Name
Branch Name
Currency
Address

331-0-02577-2
avANITUIMISRIUG LR LI Tna
S| KHORAPHUM BR.

THB

aus. 2717 vg) wyi 1 9 32 32110

Date  [TellerId [TransacDescription Amount _ [Balance _[InitBr.
02/02/2026 13:47:12 |AB0034 |[IORSDT |034-013262785698 10.00| 14,517,862.29|0331
02/02/2026 19:35:13 [90180 [OTOS [TFR-3316006214 -22,919.67| 14,494,942.62|0700
03/02/2026 10:34:07 [682601 |OTOS [TFR-3316006214 -5,920.00| 14,489,022.62|0331
03/02/2026 10:35:37 |682601 |OTOS |TFR-3316006214 -2,480.00| 14,486,542.62|0331
03/02/2026 10:36:41 682601 |OTOS [TFR-3316006214 -3,120.00] 14,483,422.62(0331
03/02/2026 10:37:58 [682601 [OTOS |TFR-3316006214 -3,120.00| 14,480,302.62|0331
03/02/2026 10:40:00 [682601 [OTOS |TFR-3316006214 -3,750.00| 14,476,552.62|0331
03/02/2026 10:41:15 [682601 [OTOS |[TFR-3316006214 -3,000.00] 14,473,552.62|0331
03/02/2026 10:42:20 [682601 [OTOS |TFR-3316006214 -5,920.00| 14,467,632.62{0331
03/02/2026 10:43:30 |682601 [OTOS |TFR-3316006214 -6,850.00| 14,460,782.62|0331
03/02/2026 10:44:29 (682601 |OTOS [TFR-3316006214 -15,200.00| 14,445,582.62|0331
03/02/2026 16:05:22 [ITBANK [NBSDT |TR fr 7970510752 200.00| 14,445,782.62|0797
03/02/2026 00:57:08 19700 SPOSD |SPO From 3316004  785,123.12| 15,230,905.74|0000
04/02/2026 14:00:50 (682601 |SDCH 1,000.00| 15,231,905.74]|0331
04/02/2026 16:19:56 |ITBANK [NBSDT |TR fr 3310236986 400.00| 15,232,305.74/0331
04/02/2026 00:55:20 19700 SPOSD |SPO From 3316004 9,668,170.11| 24,900,475.85)0000
05/02/2026 11:15:06 [19736 [OTOS |[TFR-3316006214 -54,057.03| 24,846,418.82|0331
05/02/2026 15:19:20 [19736 |OTOS |TFR-3316006214 -1,000.00| 24,845,418.82|0331
05/02/2026 18:22:48 [90180 [OTOS |[TFR-3316006214 -13,246.20| 24,832,172.62|0700
06/02/2026 12:09:50 |510869 |OTOS |TFR-3316006214 | -9,604,392.52| 15,227,780.10|0331
06/02/2026 13:57:26 |510869 [SDCH 1,100.00] 15,228,880.10|0331
06/02/2026 13:59:20 [510869 |OTOS |TFR-3316006214 -5,000.00| 15,223,880.10|0331
06/02/2026 15:27:32 [ITBANK [NBSDT |TR fr 3310333205 200.00| 15,224,080.10/0331
09/02/2026 09:41:01 [19736 |OTOS |TFR-3316006214 -7,423.40| 15,216,656.70|0331
09/02/2026 00:49:27 19700 SPOSD |SPO From 3316006 491.00| 15,217,147.70|0000
10/02/2026 18:34:34 [90180 |OTOS |[TFR-3316006214 -530.00( 15,216,617.70/0700
11/02/2026 13:10:54 [682601 |SDCH 1,5697.75| 15,218,215.45|0331
12/02/2026 18:07:01 [90180 |OTOS |TFR-3316006214 -1,500.00| 15,216,715.45|0700
13/02/2026 15:48:59 (682601 |SDCH 1,400.00| 15,218,115.45|0331
16/02/2026 14:29:45 (19736  |SDCH 200.00{ 15,218,315.45|0331
16/02/2026 00:53:01 {9700 SPOSD [SPO From 3316004 10,262.89| 15,228,578.34/0000
18/02/2026 13:57:18 (682601 |SDCH 455.00| 15,229,033.34/0331
19/02/2026 11:40:20 |682601 [OTOS |TFR-3316006214 -10,746.39| 15,218,286.95(0331
19/02/2026 11:43:50 [682601 [OTOS |TFR-3316006214 -19,156.03| 15,199,130.92|0331
19/02/2026 14:52:36 1680081 [SDCH 200.00{ 15,199,330.92|0331
19/02/2026 14:53:22 |680081 |OTOS [TFR-3316006214 -9,800.00] 15,189,530.92|0331
19/02/2026 14:54:09 [680081 |[OTOS [TFR-3316006214 -639.50| 15,188,891.42|0331
19/02/2026 17:53:58 |90180 |OTOS [TFR-3316006214 -9,552.40| 15,179,339.02|0700
19/02/2026 00:46:26 (9700 SPOSD |SPO From 3316004 1,000.00| 15,180,339.02|0000
20/02/2026 10:58:02 |AB0034 |[IORSDT |034-013262721955 1,000.00| 15,181,339.02|0331
20/02/2026 11:42:07 |682601 [SDCH 200.00] 15,181,539.02|0331




20/02/2026 11:43:12 682601 |OTOS |[TFR-3316006214 -16,949.20| 15,164,589.82|0331
20/02/2026 11:44:26 |682601 |OTOS [TFR-3316006214 -27,220.00| 15,137,369.82|0331
20/02/2026 14:17:44 682601 |OTOS [TFR-3316006214 -9,552.40| 15,127,817.42|0331
20/02/2026 18:10:34 [90180 |OTOS [TFR-3316006214 -2,940.80| 15,124,876.62{0700
20/02/2026 18:10:40 [90180 |OTOS [TFR-3316006214 -5,682.60] 15,119,194.02{0700
20/02/2026 18:10:58 90180 |OTOS |[TFR-3316006214 -27,716.88| 15,091,477.14|0700
20/02/2026 00:50:10 {9700 SPOSD |SPO From 3316006 450.00] 15,091,927.14)0000
23/02/2026 00:55:08 (9700 SPOSD |SPO From 3316006 2,449.55| 15,094,376.69/0000
54/02/2026 02.24.14 93999 |BPSWT |[KHWAO YAI SAO-1 -457,048.00 14,637,328.69|0331
24102/2026 10:24:02 (682601 |OTOS |TFR-3316006214 -420.00{ 14,636,908.69/0331
24/02/2026 10:26:33 682601 [OTOS [TFR-3316006214 -64,900.00{ 14,572,008.69|0331
24/02/2026 10:28:40 [682601 [OTOS |TFR-3316006214 -2,982.00| 14,569,026.69|0331
24/02/2026 10:30:32 682601 [OTOS [TFR-3316006214 -5,520.00| 14,563,506.69{0331
24/02/2026 10:32:03 (682601 |OTOS [TFR-3316006214 -167,407.00[ 14,396,099.69|0331
24/02/2026 10:33:20 682601 |OTOS |TFR-3316006214 -6,710.00| 14,389,389.69|0331
24/02/2026 10:35:48 |682601 [OTOS |[TFR-3316006214 -6,710.00| 14,382,679.69|0331
24/02/2026 10:37:06 |682601 [OTOS |TFR-3316006214 -46,297.00| 14,336,382.69|0331
24/02/2026 15:24:57 682601 |SDCH 600.00| 14,336,982.69|0331
24/02/2026 20:09:07 [90180 [OTOS |[TFR-3316006214 -1,700.00| 14,335,282.69{0700
25/02/2026 09:41:23 |K19294 [PASWP [9294-32900017920 -15,306.00| 14,319,976.69|0331
25/02/2026 14:07:55 |680081 [OTOS |TFR-3316006214 -646.28| 14,319,330.41/0331
25/02/2026 19:39:59 |90180 |OTOS [TFR-3316006214 -5,700.00| 14,313,630.41|0700
26/02/2026 13:50:44 [19264 [OTOS |TFR-3316006214 -93,000.00] 14,220,630.41]|0331
27/02/2026 02.18:13 93999  |BPSWT |KHWAO YAI SAO-{ -109,517.00| 14,111,113.41]0331
27/02/2026 10:07:45 [ITBANK [NBSDT |TR fr 9854054799 400.00| 14,111,513.41]|1221
27/02/2026 15:17:08 [682601 |SDCH 200.00{ 14,111,713.41|0331
27/02/2026 01:08:23 9700 SPOSD |SPO From 3316004  497,897.58| 14,609,610.99)0000
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